100 Mest vindede avishingste 2025
Danske baner
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Navn

Great Challenger (US)
Ens Snapshot (US)
Wishing Stone (US)
Readly Express (S)
Googoo Gaagaa (US)
Mahargjah (S)

Nuncio (US)

S Js Caviar (US)
Dominion Beach (US)
From Above U S (US)
LoveYou (FR)

Mister JP(S)

Bold Eagle (FR)
Trixton (US)

Donato Hanover (US)
Michael's Turn (US)
RajaMirchi (S)
Varenne (IT)

Tactical Landing (US)
Trophy Catch (US)
Orlando Vici (FR)
Executive Caviar (S)
S JsPhoto (US)
Victor Gio (IT)

Power (S)

ZolaBoko (S)

Cash and Go (FR)
Brillantissime (FR)
Ready Cash (FR)
Tobin Kronos (1T)
Dream Vacation (US)
Father Patrick (US)
Quite Easy U S (US)
Hillustrious (US)
Scarlet Knight (US)
Broad Bahn (US)
Muscle Massive (US)
Panne de Moteur (S)
Propulsion (US)
Lavec Kronos (IT)
Southwind Frank (US)
Beer Summit (US)
Cantab Hall (US)
Prodigious (FR)
Credit Winner (US)
From Above (S)
Papagayo E (NO)
Chocolatier (US)

Kerselsdato 260101

Alle afkom
Anta heste Starter
125 1335
138 1574
72 652
21 111
45 299
49 304
13 83
59 530
45 389
42 496
31 278
2 6
18 101
14 113
16 122
36 346
20 172
13 98
5 15
12 110
33 302
7 62
30 266
6 22
6 26
20 141
13 119
10 81
16 98
18 141
10 125
23 115
18 166
15 111
10 102
24 186
12 115
8 100
12 42
21 171
8 80
17 110
11 83
10 76
5 62
15 167
3 18
5 25

Sejre
159
148

74
30
50
41
18
66
36
39
39

5
1
22
27
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24
15

9
14
35

9
21

6
13
12
19
17
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24
23
17
21
13
13
14
13
24
12

9
10
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Indtjening
4.139.975
3.815.500
3.537.940
2.297.700
2.120.600
1.604.475
1.331.550
1.316.050
1.143.700
1.063.650
1.018.550

867.600
845.800
792.500
791.700
770.700
756.700
710.900
680.400
670.750
659.900
584.750
552.525
541.750
537.100
532.050
507.800
506.450
471.500
439.650
432.900
420.850
420.700
419.950
417.400
407.900
396.200
372.450
369.900
336.750
331.750
318.800
315.125
311.700
309.150
292.800
288.250
274.800
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Navn

Muscle Hill (US)
MagicCarpetRide US (US)
Forever Peace (NO)
Calgary Games (S)
Tycoon Conway Hall
Explosive Matter (US)
Fabulous Wood (FR)
Uncle Lasse (US)
Express Bourbon (FR)
Qwerty (FR)
Luckycharm Hanover (US)
Bvlgari Peak

Gigant Neo (S)

Gift Kronos (IT)

Hans Hazelaar (DE)
Andover Hall (US)
International Moni (US)
Bird Parker (FR)

One Too Many (S)
Muscle Mass (US)
Make It Happen (US)
Russell Hill (US)

Yield Boko (S)
Chipmate (US)

Bar Hopping (US)
Classic Photo (US)
Laughing Stock (S)
Wicker Hanover (US)
Django Riff (FR)
Cruzado DelaNoche (US)
Gentle Tilly (S)
Teddybear Song (US)
Ogham (US)

Face Time Bourbon (FR)
O'grady

The Liquidator (US)
Who's Who (S)

Fourth Dimension (US)
Timoko (FR)
Weingartner (US)

Djali Boko (S)

Farifant (IT)

Muscles Y ankee (US)
Lindy Lane (US)
Indigious (DE)

Creatine (US)

Hayden Hanover (US)
Broadway Hall (US)

Kerselsdato 260101

Alle afkom

Anta heste Starter
11 38
13 95
15 90
6 13
9 105
8 37
6 41
12 97
5 48
2 40
14 119
5 41
12 98
7 69
1 8
11 80
7 26
4 25
8 57
3 38
12 113
10 93
13 127
7 89
3 31
13 84
6 79
3 23
10 58
6 59
9 100
7 63
4 46
5 32
14 96
12 143
4 33
3 16
9 50
4 40
3 34
10 89
5 54
6 59
2 20
6 44
5 28
8 56
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Indtjening
274.150
268.050
261.300
237.500
232.600
228.450
226.900
215.750
215.300
206.100
199.200
198.450
197.450
185.900
184.750
182.550
182.200
180.350
176.400
173.250
171.450
169.750
168.100
164.950
163.250
162.850
155.100
154.200
150.000
149.950
148.350
146.250
142,550
137.500
131.200
131.075
129.900
129.400
127.950
127.550
124.550
123550
120.200
117.200
116.600
112.100
111.750
109.750
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97
98
99
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Navn

Ganymede (FR)
Standout (S)

Okay Bee

Canepa Hanover (US)

Korselsdato 260101
Alle afkom

Antal heste

3

9
7
6

Starter
10
74
41
70

Sejre
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Indtjening
109.500
108.150
104.650
102.850



